
Detailed ICP monitoring form

                                                    STITCH (Trauma)  
                     Surgical Trial in Traumatic Intracerebral Haemorrhage 
                                              

                        Detailed ICP Monitoring Record Form 
 
This form is to be completed during the first five days after randomisation in centres who use 
ICP monitoring.  If you are able to send the data electronically by email please do so. If you 
are unable to provide the data electronically then please complete the form.  The form should 
be submitted to the STITCH(Trauma)Office along with the Discharge/2 week form. 
 
Hospital Name:                                                                                         Centre Number: 

            
           Patient Number:                                        Patient Date of Birth (dd/mm/yy): 

 
 

DAY MINUS 1 (please note, the date of randomisation is day zero) 
 
Please complete all columns in addition to either MAP or CPP. 
 
Date: (dd/mm/yy):                                 Please tick this box if the patient was not monitored on this day: 
 

 

   
 Time 

   
    Tick if 
      not 
 monitored 

 
     Tick if  
 non Invasive  
  Monitoring 

 
    Tick if  
   Invasive 
 Monitoring 

 
            ICP 

   
      MAP  /  CPP 
(Circle as appropriate) 
 

 

01:00 

02:00 

03:00 

04:00 

05:00 

06:00 

07:00 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

21:00 

22:00 

23:00 

24:00 

     

    
        

    

  

      /     / 

      /     / 
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 Patient Number:  
 
 

 
 

DAY 0 (please note, the date of randomisation is day zero) 
 
Please complete all columns in addition to either MAP or CPP. 
 
Date: (dd/mm/yy):                                 Please tick this box if the patient was not monitored on this day: 
 
 

 
 
 

Please go to the next page. 

   
 Time 

   
    Tick if 
      not 
 monitored 

 
     Tick if  
 non Invasive  
  Monitoring 

 
    Tick if  
   Invasive 
 Monitoring 

 
            ICP 

   
      MAP  /  CPP 
(Circle as appropriate) 
 

 

01:00 

02:00 

03:00 

04:00 

05:00 

06:00 

07:00 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

21:00 

22:00 

23:00 

24:00 

     

      /     / 
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Patient Number:  

 
 

DAY 1 (please note, the date of randomisation is day zero) 
 
Please complete all columns in addition to either MAP or CPP. 
 
Date: (dd/mm/yy):                                 Please tick this box if the patient was not monitored on this day: 
 

 

 
 

 
Please go to the next page. 

   
 Time 

   
    Tick if 
      not 
 monitored 

 
     Tick if  
 non Invasive  
  Monitoring 

 
    Tick if  
   Invasive 
 Monitoring 

 
            ICP 

   
      MAP  /  CPP 
(Circle as appropriate) 
 

 

01:00 

02:00 

03:00 

04:00 

05:00 

06:00 

07:00 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

21:00 

22:00 

23:00 

24:00 

     

      /     / 
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Patient Number:  

 
 

DAY 2 (please note, the date of randomisation is day zero) 
 
Please complete all columns in addition to either MAP or CPP. 
 
Date: (dd/mm/yy):                                 Please tick this box if the patient was not monitored on this day: 

 

 
 

 
Please go to the next page. 

   
 Time 

   
    Tick if 
      not 
 monitored 

 
     Tick if  
 non Invasive  
  Monitoring 

 
    Tick if  
   Invasive 
 Monitoring 

 
            ICP 

   
      MAP  /  CPP 
(Circle as appropriate) 
 

 

01:00 

02:00 

03:00 

04:00 

05:00 

06:00 

07:00 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

21:00 

22:00 

23:00 

24:00 

     

      /     / 
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Patient Number:  

 
 

DAY 3 (please note, the date of randomisation is day zero) 
 
Please complete all columns in addition to either MAP or CPP. 
 
Date: (dd/mm/yy):                                 Please tick this box if the patient was not monitored on this day: 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Please go to the next page. 

   
 Time 

   
    Tick if 
      not 
 monitored 

 
     Tick if  
 non Invasive  
  Monitoring 

 
    Tick if  
   Invasive 
 Monitoring 

 
            ICP 

   
      MAP  /  CPP 
(Circle as appropriate) 
 

 

01:00 

02:00 

03:00 

04:00 

05:00 

06:00 

07:00 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

21:00 

22:00 

23:00 

24:00 

     

      /     / 
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Patient Number:  

 
 

DAY 4 (please note, the date of randomisation is day zero) 
 
Please complete all columns in addition to either MAP or CPP. 
 
Date: (dd/mm/yy):                                 Please tick this box if the patient was not monitored on this day: 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Please go to the next page. 

   
 Time 

   
    Tick if 
      not 
 monitored 

 
     Tick if  
 non Invasive  
  Monitoring 

 
    Tick if  
   Invasive 
 Monitoring 

 
            ICP 

   
      MAP  /  CPP 
(Circle as appropriate) 
 

 

01:00 

02:00 

03:00 

04:00 

05:00 

06:00 

07:00 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

21:00 

22:00 

23:00 

24:00 

     

      /     / 
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Patient Number:  

 
 

DAY 5 (please note, the date of randomisation is day zero) 
 
Please complete all columns in addition to either MAP or CPP. 
 
Date: (dd/mm/yy):                                 Please tick this box if the patient was not monitored on this day: 

 

 
 
 

   
 Time 

   
    Tick if 
      not 
 monitored 

 
     Tick if  
 non Invasive  
  Monitoring 

 
    Tick if  
   Invasive 
 Monitoring 

 
            ICP 

   
      MAP  /  CPP 
(Circle as appropriate) 
 

 

01:00 

02:00 

03:00 

04:00 

05:00 

06:00 

07:00 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:00 

12:00 

13:00 

14:00 

15:00 

16:00 

17:00 

18:00 

19:00 

20:00 

21:00 

22:00 

23:00 

24:00 

     

      /     / 

Please return this form to: 
 
STITCH (Trauma), Neurosurgical Trials Unit, 3-4 Claremont Terrace, Newcastle University, 
Newcastle upon Tyne, NE2 4AE, UK 
 
FAX: +44 (0) 191 222 5762      Email: trauma.stitch@ncl.ac.uk         TEL: +44 (0) 191 222 5764 
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